Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC; Date

Recorded= 2015/05;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201505150001
61670

05/15/2015
11:43:28

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

UNION STATE
BANK

37

59

Lot#:659
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201505180001
64400

05/18/2015
02:53:32

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

UNION STATE
BANK

37

59

Lot#:665
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201505150001
61660

05/15/2015
11:43:27

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

UNION STATE
BANK

37

59

Lot#:659
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201505180001
64390

05/18/2015
02:53:31

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

UNION STATE
BANK

37

59

Lot#:665
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2




