Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC; Date Recorded= 2015/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201505150001 61670	05/15/2015 11:43:28	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK			37	59		Lot#:659 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201505180001 64400	05/18/2015 02:53:32	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK			37	59		Lot#:665 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201505150001 61660	05/15/2015 11:43:27	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION STATE BANK			37	59		Lot#:659 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201505180001 64390	05/18/2015 02:53:31	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION STATE BANK			37	59		Lot#:665 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2